
On Friday and Saturday, April 1-2 2022, students from The Forum, LOGIC, RHETORIC, In
Truth, Kaleo, STA, and SWAT gathered at Mt. Gilead Church in Mooresville, Indiana to
compete in multiple events.  Here are the results:

INDIVIDUAL EVENTS

Impromptu Track A 1st place: Eliot Stephens (The Forum)
25 speakers 2nd place: Emily Bowyer (RHETORIC)

3rd place: Blaise Englert (STA)
4th place: Ollie Sutter (SWAT)

Impromptu Track B 1st place: Caylin Stephens (The Forum)
24 speakers 2nd place: Abigail Folz (LOGIC)

3rd place: Grace Mckeegan (STA)
4th place: Luke Maloney (STA)

Extemporaneous Apologetics 1st place: Caylin Stephens (The Forum)
42 speakers 2nd place: Cassandra Sawyer (RHETORIC)

3rd place: Emily Bowyer (RHETORIC)
4th place: Brett Scrogham (RHETORIC)
5th place: Chase Grim (SWAT)
6th place: Roshen Cherian (RHETORIC)

News Analysis 1st place: Eliot Stephens (The Forum)
9 speakers

Biographical Informative 1st place: Micah Hansen (SWAT)
40 speakers 2nd place: Greyson Smith (LOGIC)

3rd place: Asa Morrison (LOGIC)
4th place: Jonathan Searl (LOGIC)
5th place: Olivia Petty (SWAT)
6th place: Daniel Macdonald (STA)

Cultural Criticism 1st place: Abigail Folz (LOGIC)
12 speakers 2nd place: Ollie Sutter (SWAT)
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Poetry 1st place: Asa Morrison (LOGIC)
30 speakers 2nd place: Grace Sawyer (RHETORIC)

3rd place: Mary Rankin (STA)
4th place: Catherine Broom (SWAT)

Humorous Duo 1st place: Chase Grim / Grace Snyder (SWAT)
28 teams 2nd place: Nino Vitale / Micah Hansen (SWAT)

3rd place: Claire Scrogham / Keylee Robbins (RHETORIC)
4th place: Grant Schrader / Brett Scrogham (RHETORIC)

Sweepstakes 1st place: Micah Hansen (SWAT)
26 speakers 2nd place: Ollie Sutter (SWAT)

3rd place: Abigail Folz (LOGIC)
4th place: Asa Morrison (LOGIC)

JV Biographical Informative 1st place: Ava Petty (SWAT)
18 speakers 2nd place: Brice Malherbe (RHETORIC)

3rd place: Quinn DeBoor (RHETORIC)

JV Poetry 1st place: Maria Maloney (STA)
35 speakers 2nd place: Sarah Beck (LOGIC)

3rd place: Daniel Alatis (In Truth)
4th place: Bernadette Wherry (STA)
5th place: Tessa Clay (The Forum)
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TEAM POLICY DEBATE

Varsity Team Debate 1st place: Jonathan Searl / Rachel Cooper (LOGIC)
37 teams 2nd place: Lauren Bopp / Mary Fritch (LOGIC)

3rd place: Roshen Cherian / Grant Howard (RHETORIC)
4th place: Daniel Macdonald / Timothy Scott (STA)
5th place: John Beck / Hannah Proctor (LOGIC)
6th place: Uriah Bird / Simone Smith (LOGIC)

Debate Speaker Awards 1st place: Hannah Proctor (LOGIC)
74 speakers 2nd place: Blaise Englert (STA)

3rd place: Roshen Cherian (RHETORIC)
4th place: Luke Maloney (STA)
5th place: John Beck (LOGIC)
6th place: Noah Deak (RHETORIC)
7th place: Jonathan Searl (LOGIC)
8th place: Micah Hansen (SWAT)
9th place: Grant Howard (RHETORIC)

10th place: Caylin Stephens (The Forum)
11th place: Katherine Gray (STA)
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